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Top 100 Exhibitors

Josh Maple

Phil Feret

Julie Allen

Pat Tucker

Julie & Al Mitchell
Leslie & Karl Huegerich
Scott & Kim Mackey
Keith & Sabrina Hull
Reaves Aviary

Jose Bernardy

Chris Orowitz

Lloyd Bailey

Peggy Avila

Lori & Henry Castle
Alyssandra Young

D & B Theeke
Wendy Lomas-Jendro
Curt Gammill
Barbara Irwin

Elsie Burgin

Dunn & Watson
Craig Kizuka

Keith Reimer
Wendy LaBanca
Kathy Short

Linda Arnett

Harold Bowles

Ellen O'Neil

J & J Cornelius
Sherri Lewis

Juan Cotto

Sandy Warren

Karen Gilbert

Royce Irwin

Cheryl Phillips

Ree Maple

Mike Casey

Sue Ellen Pray
Lauderdale

C Marr

Points

9663
6888
4455
4155
3495
3273
2610
2065
2045
1968
1956
1873
1574
1561
1434
1292
1287
1236
1155
1135
1123
1096
1079
1071
1046
1021
1021
998
961
921
914
892
891
854
814
781
752
745
729
666



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

C Dodd

Richard Nicolaisen
F & L Clubb
Marie Sexton
Lisa Grimes

C. Kruger
Shirley Bigham
Terry Perez
Yvonne Janak
Judy McElveen
A & B Hopkins
K. Flood
Danchris

Ted Sexton

D. Franzo

Jim Heffernan
Tommy York
Linda Gossweiler
Tommy Ruiz
Josh Perkins

Jan Bishop
Randy Gilbert
Judy Shapiro
Frank Lopez
Loretta Perez
Judy Brumley
Allen & Rena Fox
Michelle Ferrier
J & L Thacker
W. Lumley

A. Murray

E & M Wittekind
Jesse Avila

Jan Ward
Warner Lopez

G. Gibson

D & G Wyatt
Peggy Armstrong
D. Butler

M. Rue

Kelly Casey

Penny Morgan-Stebbins

639
624
618
610
604
602
599
568
548
520
497
492
470
447
445
444
426
420
416
411
410
397
395
393
375
374
361
327
318
310
304
299
290
290
289
288
281
280
267
255
253
253
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

N. Rocheleau
Don Goodrich
Judy Streigel
Earl Owens
K. Burch

J. Cornog

J. Albert

T. Caveeck
Don Dunn

B & C Nunes
Ken Chhi
Marie Hensley
Elisa Platz
Lee Ard

A. Baker

L. Dressi

Jose Vazquez
T. Astkewicz

239
233
231
223
217
215
212
207
206
199
196
195
194
190
190
190
185
181



